
現在

中津市

日田市

佐伯市
251

令和元年度　地震体験車利用実績（市町村別）

令和２年３月末

小学校

0

0

2

201

大分市

別府市

4

1,134

1

49

3

154

1

90

4

80

8

360

0

0

3

91

3

90

2

0

45

0

4

230

1

78

6

595

1

36

0

1

1

2

43

0

3,497

学校
（小学校を除

く）

0

0

0

0

3

98

2

148

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

58

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

331

地区・自主
防災組織

0

0

1

82

7

235

1

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

40

8

0

0

0

20

1

30

0

0

2

56

0

0

1

0

14

0

0

0

1

120

0

0

0

0

0

2

670

1

11

2

563

イベント・行
事

0

0

1

100

1

100

2

508

0

0

4

396

2

320

0

0

0

0

0

1

60

2

624

0

400

0

0

0

0

3,549

事業所等
（民間）

0

0

0

0

5

175

1

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

19

0

1

360

79

2

75

0

0

1

48

0

0

2

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

1

50

1

124

0

0

0

0

0

0

571

その他
（職員研修
等）

0

0

0

0

1

36

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

20

0

0

56

計

0

0

4

383

20

798

7

786

4

251

8

1,530

3

369

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

579

12

485

0

0

9

867

5

144

7

津久見市

竹田市

豊後高田市

杵築市

宇佐市

豊後大野市

由布市

国東市

8,567

2

58

1

40

101

0

5

590

2

198

8

705

4

784

0

日出町

九重町

玖珠町

その他
（県・民間等）

計

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

臼杵市

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

体験者数

実施回数

姫島村


